RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL 26-Fr| 37 20 20072 Marvel Belgian Tervuren Alyxandra Murdock
38 20 20073 Brodie Border Collie Ellen Mack
RING NUMBER 1 39 20 20074 Josie Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak
Class: FAST Division: ALL 40 20 20076 Shimmer Samoyed Debbie Seder
. 41 20 20077 RJ Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Sue Dorscheid
Judge: Erin Schaeffer ‘
42 20 20078 Sparx English Springer Spaniel Laura Schreiner
1 24 24081 Gerard Poodle (Standard) John Pittman i ) ) i
43 20 20091 Wisp German Shorthaired Poin Maria Arnsman
2 24 24083 Esme Poodle (Standard John Pittman
( ) 44 20 20032 Cooper German Shepherd Dog  Timothy Boblin
3 20 20057 Jackie Whippet Gail Strack ) . )
45 20 20033 Kinky Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Eva Kaplan
4 20 20058 Islay Border Collie Rick Riemer )
46 20 20035 Koda German Shepherd Dog ~ Kim Petak
5 20 20059 Judy Poodle John Pittman —
6 20 20061 Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak Class: STD Division: EXC
7 20 20064 Addee Labrador Retriever Gail Liebelt Judge: Erin Schaeffer
8 20 20066 Zoey Golden Retriever Marvin Zuidema 47 16 16048 Juju Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Sue Dorscheid
9 20 20067 WINDY Golden Retriever Katherine RUdOlph 48 16 16050 Walter Engllsh Cocker Spanlel KeIIy Adam
10 20 20072 Marvel Belgian Tervuren Alyxandra Murdock 49 16 16055 Dug Standard Schnauzer Judy Shonbom
11 20 20073 Brodie Border Collie Ellen Mack 50 16 16089 Tessa Pumi Becky Heiner
12 20 20074 Josie Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak 51 16 16027 Sparkle Samoyed Debbie Seder
13 20 20076 Shimmer  Samoyed Debbie Seder 52 16 16029 Helix Border Collie Darlene Langhoff
14 20 20078 Sparx English Springer Spaniel Laura Schreiner 53 16 16030 Becca Border Collie David Bate
15 20 20091 Wisp German Shorthaired Poin Maria Arnsman 54 16 16085 Quake Belgian Tervuren Alyxandra Murdock
16 16 16055 Dug Standard Schnauzer Judy Shonborn 55 12 12042 MacDuff Cairn Terrier Scott Persky
1716 16027 Sparkle Samoyed Debbie Seder 56 12 12043 Mari Shetland Sheepdog ~ Darlene Rauk
18 16 16030 Becca Border Collie David Bate 57 12 12045 McCubbie  Cairn Terrier Scott Persky
19 16 16085 Quake Belgian Tervuren Alyxandra Murdock 58 12 12046 Royce Rat Terrier Denise Kennedy
20 16 16001 Jack Golden Retriever Cheryl Polinski 59 12 12024 Dayre American Hairless Terrier Denise Kennedy
21 12 12041 Teddy Cavalier King Charles Sp Amy Vitello 60 12 12025 Kiera Shetland Sheepdog ~ Jill Baranowski
22 12 12044 Benj Cavalier King Charles Sp Amy Vitello 61 12 12026 Nikki English Cocker Spaniel  Janis Shogren
23 12 12046 Royce Rat Terrier Denise Kennedy 62 08 08037 Purl Poodle (Toy) Bev Duerst
24 12 12024 Dayre American Hairless Terrier Denise Kennedy 63 08 08038 Trevor Papillon Kris Bate
Class: STD Division: EXC 64 08 08018 Lola Poodle (Miniature) Ellen Mack
Judge: Erin Schaeffer Class: T2B Division: T2B
25 24 24079 Atie Golden Retriever Lisa Escher Judge: Erin Schaeffer
26 24 24081 Gerard Poodle (Standard) John Pitiman 65 24 24081 Gerard Poodle (Standard) John Pittman
27 24 24083 Esme Poodle (Standard) John Pittman 66 24 24083 Esme Poodle (Standard) John Pittman
28 20 20057 .Jacke Whippet Gail Strack 67 20 20033 Kinky Rhodesian Ridgeback  Eva Kaplan
29 20 20058 Islay Border Colie Rick Riemer 68 20 20035 Koda German Shepherd Dog  Kim Petak
30 20 20059 .Judy Poodle John Pittman 69 20 20058 Islay Border Collie Rick Riemer
31 20 20061 Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak 70 20 20059 Judy Poodle John Pittman
32 20 20062 Boss Border Collie Darlene Langhoff 71 20 20061 Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak
33 20 20064 Addee Labrador Retriever  Gail Liebelt 72 20 20064 Addee Labrador Retriever ~ Gail Liebelt
34 20 20066 Zoey Golden Retriever Marvin Zuidema 73 20 20066 Zoey Golden Retriever Marvin Zuidema
35 20 20067 WINDY  Golden Retriever Katherine Rudolph 74 20 20067 WINDY  Golden Retriever Katherine Rudolph
36 20 20071 Gator Golden Retriever John Schroepfer 75 20 20072 Marvel Belgian Tervuren Alyxandra Murdock
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
16
16
16
12

20073
20074
20091
16085
16055
16089
12046

Brodie
Josie
Wisp
Quake
Dug
Tessa

Royce

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
German Shorthaired Poin
Belgian Tervuren
Standard Schnauzer
Pumi

Rat Terrier

EXC

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

Ellen Mack 117 12
Barb Szesterniak 118 12
Maria Arnsman 119 08
Alyxandra Murdock 120 08
Judy Shonborn 121 08
Becky Heiner

Denise Kennedy

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24079
24081
24083
20057
20058
20059
20061
20062
20064
20066
20067
20071
20073
20074
20076
20077
20078
20072
20032
20035
20033

Artie
Gerard
Esme
Jackie
Islay
Judy
Dani
Boss
Addee
Zoey
WINDY
Gator
Brodie
Josie
Shimmer
RJ
Sparx
Marvel
Cooper
Koda
Kinky

Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Standard)
Whippet

Border Collie

Poodle

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
English Springer Spaniel
Belgian Tervuren
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback

EXC

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12

16048
16050
16055
16089
16027
16029
16030
16085
12042
12043
12045
12046
12024

9/22/2025

Juju
Walter
Dug
Tessa
Sparkle
Helix
Becca
Quake
MacDuff
Mari
McCubbie
Royce

Dayre

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
English Cocker Spaniel
Standard Schnauzer
Pumi

Samoyed

Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Cairn Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Cairn Terrier

Rat Terrier

American Hairless Terrier

Lisa Escher

John Pittman
John Pittman

Gail Strack

Rick Riemer

John Pittman
Barb Szesterniak
Darlene Langhoff
Gail Liebelt
Marvin Zuidema
Katherine Rudolph
John Schroepfer
Ellen Mack

Barb Szesterniak
Debbie Seder
Sue Dorscheid
Laura Schreiner
Alyxandra Murdock
Timothy Boblin
Kim Petak

Eva Kaplan

Sue Dorscheid
Kelly Adam

Judy Shonborn
Becky Heiner
Debbie Seder
Darlene Langhoff
David Bate
Alyxandra Murdock
Scott Persky
Darlene Rauk
Scott Persky
Denise Kennedy

Denise Kennedy

12025
12026
08037
08038
08018
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Kiera
Nikki
Purl
Trevor

Lola

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Poodle (Toy)

Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)

Jill Baranowski
Janis Shogren
Bev Duerst
Kris Bate

Ellen Mack
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TRIAL:

27-Sat

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

1

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

1
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31

Class: STD Division:

04
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24

04017
12024
12046
16027
16030
16085
16001
16006
16049
16054
16053
20058
20061
20063
20064
20065
20066
20067
20069
20070
20072
20073
20074
20076
20078
20068
20092
20060
20091
24093
24005

Walter
Dayre
Royce
Sparkle
Becca
Quake
Jack
Penny
Wrynn
Bristol
Marvelous
Islay
Dani
Pilot
Addee
Fergus
Zoey
WINDY
Breeze
Quest
Marvel
Brodie
Josie
Shimmer
Sparx
Epic
Baxter
Tootsie
Wisp
Lacis

Dersu

All American Dog

ALL

Heidi Rodenkirch

American Hairless Terrier Denise Kennedy

Rat Terrier
Samoyed

Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Samoyed

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

German Shorthaired Poin

Belgian Tervuren

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

04
08
08
08
08
08
12

04017
08036
08038
08040
08018
08020
12043

9/22/2025

Walter

Max

Trevor
Opportunity
Lola

Patty

Mari

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Poodle

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Denise Kennedy
Debbie Seder
David Bate
Alyxandra Murdock
Cheryl Polinski

Jill Hockerman
Tammy/Jim Sieburg
Ron Morris

Pam Fish

Rick Riemer

Barb Szesterniak
Lory Valley

Gail Liebelt

Susan Joseph
Marvin Zuidema
Katherine Rudolph
Debbie Seder
Donna Darland
Alyxandra Murdock
Ellen Mack

Barb Szesterniak
Debbie Seder
Laura Schreiner
Sue Rolek

Cindy Hanisch
Barb Weber

Maria Amsman

Baiba Rozite

Christopher Stephens

Heidi Rodenkirch
Jacquelyn Jennings
Kris Bate

Han Yu

Ellen Mack
Jacquelyn Jennings

Darlene Rauk

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Class: STD Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

12046
12047
12088
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
16048
16049
16051
16052
16053
16054
16056
16027
16028
16029
16030
16085
16086

Royce
Sidney
Salena
Stella
Sassy
Chester
Dayre
Kiera
Juju
Wrynn
Titus
Violet
Marvelous
Bristol
Amber
Sparkle
Wrigley
Helix
Becca
Quake

River

Rat Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Miniature Pinscher

English Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

All American Dog

American Hairless Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Samoyed

Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

EXC

Denise Kennedy
Milda Zuengler
Sheryl Harris

Julie Salemi
Pamela Fish

Cindy Hanisch
Denise Kennedy
Jill Baranowski
Sue Dorscheid
Tammy/Jim Sieburg
Tracy Newman
Cassandra Weig|
Pam Fish

Ron Morris

Tracy Newman
Debbie Seder
Caryn Thacker
Darlene Langhoff
David Bate
Alyxandra Murdock

Karen B Becker

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20057
20058
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064
20065
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071
20072
20073
20074
20075
20076
20077
20078
20091
20032
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Jackie
Islay
Tootsie
Dani
Boss
Pilot
Addee
Fergus
Zoey
WINDY
Epic
Breeze
Quest
Gator
Marvel
Brodie
Josie
Flame
Shimmer
RJ
Sparx
Wisp

Cooper

Whippet

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Samoyed

Collie

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Samoyed

Gail Strack

Rick Riemer

Barb Weber

Barb Szesterniak
Darlene Langhoff
Lory Valley

Gail Liebelt

Susan Joseph
Marvin Zuidema
Katherine Rudolph
Sue Rolek

Debbie Seder
Donna Darland
John Schroepfer
Alyxandra Murdock
Ellen Mack

Barb Szesterniak
Cheryl Peterson
Debbie Seder

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Sue Dorscheid

English Springer Spaniel Laura Schreiner

German Shorthaired Poin Maria Amsman

German Shepherd Dog  Timothy Boblin
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83 20 20087 Alanna
84 24 24080 Chloe
85 24 24082 Eevee

Class: T2B Division:

German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog

Doberman Pinscher

T2B

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

Valda Upenieks
George Joseph
Michelle Hibbard

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Class: JWW Division:

08
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

08019
12046
12088
16086
16049
16051
16052
16053
16054
16090
20057
20058
20061
20063
20064
20065
20066
20067
20068
20072
20074
20091
24005

Ollie
Royce
Salena
River
Wrynn
Titus
Violet
Marvelous
Bristol
Nelson
Jackie
Islay
Dani
Pilot
Addee
Fergus
Zoey
WINDY
Epic
Marvel
Josie
Wisp

Dersu

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Rat Terrier
Miniature Pinscher

Labrador Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
Whippet

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren

Golden Retriever

German Shorthaired Poin

Belgian Tervuren

EXC

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

04
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

04017
08036
08038
08040
08018
08019
08020
12043
12046
12047
12088
12021
12022
12024
12025

9/22/2025

Walter
Max
Trevor
Opportunity
Lola
Ollie
Patty
Mari
Royce
Sidney
Salena
Stella
Sassy
Dayre

Kiera

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Poodle

Poodle (Miniature)

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Miniature Pinscher
English Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Milda Zuengler
Denise Kennedy
Sheryl Harris
Karen B Becker
Tammy/Jim Sieburg
Tracy Newman
Cassandra Weigl
Pam Fish

Ron Morris

Julie Salemi

Gail Strack

Rick Riemer

Barb Szesterniak
Lory Valley

Gail Liebelt

Susan Joseph
Marvin Zuidema
Katherine Rudolph
Sue Rolek
Alyxandra Murdock
Barb Szesterniak
Maria Amsman

Christopher Stephens

Heidi Rodenkirch
Jacquelyn Jennings
Kris Bate

Han Yu

Ellen Mack

Milda Zuengler
Jacquelyn Jennings
Darlene Rauk
Denise Kennedy
Milda Zuengler
Sheryl Harris

Julie Salemi

Pamela Fish

American Hairless Terrier Denise Kennedy

Shetland Sheepdog

Jill Baranowski

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16048
16049
16051
16052
16053
16054
16056
16090
16027
16028
16029
16030
16085
16086

Juju
Wrynn
Titus
Violet
Marvelous
Bristol
Amber
Nelson
Sparkle
Wrigley
Helix
Becca
Quake

River

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Sue Dorscheid

English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Samoyed

Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Labrador Retriever

EXC

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

20057
20058
20061
20062
20064
20065
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071
20073
20074
20075
20076
20077
20078
20060
20063
20072
20031
20032
20034
24080
24082

Jackie
Islay
Dani
Boss
Addee
Fergus
Zoey
WINDY
Epic
Breeze
Quest
Gator
Brodie
Josie
Flame
Shimmer
RJ
Sparx
Tootsie
Pilot
Marvel
Dillon
Cooper
Evangeline
Chloe

Eevee

Whippet

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Samoyed

Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Samoyed

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Boxer

German Shepherd Dog
Irish Wolfhound

All American Dog

Doberman Pinscher

OPN

Judge: Erin Schaeffer
164 16 16001

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Jack

Golden Retriever

Tammy/Jim Sieburg
Tracy Newman
Cassandra Weig|
Pam Fish

Ron Morris

Tracy Newman
Julie Salemi
Debbie Seder
Caryn Thacker
Darlene Langhoff
David Bate
Alyxandra Murdock

Karen B Becker

Gail Strack

Rick Riemer
Barb Szesterniak
Darlene Langhoff
Gail Liebelt
Susan Joseph
Marvin Zuidema
Katherine Rudolph
Sue Rolek
Debbie Seder
Donna Darland
John Schroepfer
Ellen Mack

Barb Szesterniak
Cheryl Peterson
Debbie Seder
Sue Dorscheid
Laura Schreiner
Barb Weber

Lory Valley
Alyxandra Murdock
Nancy Button
Timothy Boblin
David Berzins
George Joseph
Michelle Hibbard

Cheryl Polinski
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165 20 20003
166 20 20091
167 20 20087
168 24 24004
169 24 24005
170 24 24093

Delilah
Wisp
Alanna
Sport
Dersu

Lacis

Dalmatian

Robert Weber

German Shorthaired Poin Maria Arnsman

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren

Belgian Tervuren

Valda Upenieks
Lisa Escher
Christopher Stephens

Baiba Rozite

Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Erin Schaeffer

171 12 12010
172 12 12011
173 12 12014
174 16 16006
175 20 20012
176 20 20092
177 20 20009
178 24 24015

Rex
Rose
Zinnia
Penny
Maui
Baxter
Troy
Mic

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Irish Terrier

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Pointer

Class: STD Division: OPN
Judge: Erin Schaeffer

179 16 16090
180 20 20003
181 20 20031
182 24 24004
183 24 24093

Nelson
Delilah
Dillon
Sport

Lacis

English Cocker Spaniel
Dalmatian

Boxer

Golden Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Class: STD Division: NOV
Judge: Erin Schaeffer

Jacquelyn Jennings
Jacquelyn Jennings
Nathaniel Sievert
Jill Hockerman
Sheila Doran

Cindy Hanisch
Cindy Jurkiewicz

David Thamas

Julie Salemi
Robert Weber
Nancy Button
Lisa Escher

Baiba Rozite

184 12 12010
185 12 12011
186 12 12014
187 16 16006
188 20 20012
189 20 20092
190 20 20009
191 24 24005

9/22/2025

Rex
Rose
Zinnia
Penny
Maui
Baxter
Troy

Dersu

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Irish Terrier

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Tervuren

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Jacquelyn Jennings
Jacquelyn Jennings
Nathaniel Sievert
Jill Hockerman
Sheila Doran

Cindy Hanisch
Cindy Jurkiewicz

Christopher Stephens
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TRIAL: 28-Sun
RING NUMBER: 1

Class: T2B Division:

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

T2B

1 20 20061 Dani Golden Retriever

2 20 20063 Pilot Border Collie

3 20 20064 Addee Labrador Retriever

4 20 20065 Fergus Border Collie

5 20 20067 WINDY Golden Retriever

6 20 20068 Epic Border Collie

7 20 20074 Josie Golden Retriever

8 20 20091 Wisp German Shorthaired Poin
9 16 16049 Wrynn English Springer Spaniel
10 16 16052 Violet Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
11 16 16053 Marvelous Border Collie

12 16 16055 Dug Standard Schnauzer

13 12 12047 Sidney Cavalier King Charles Sp
14 12 12088 Salena Miniature Pinscher

15 08 08039 Sunny Poodle (Toy)

Class: STD Division:
Judge: Erin Schaeffer

EXC

16 24 24079 Artie Golden Retriever

17 24 24080 Chloe All American Dog

18 24 24082 Eevee Doberman Pinscher
19 20 20060 Tootsie Golden Retriever

20 20 20061 Dani Golden Retriever

21 20 20063 Pilot Border Collie

22 20 20064 Addee Labrador Retriever

23 20 20065 Fergus Border Collie

24 20 20067 WINDY Golden Retriever

25 20 20068 Epic Border Collie

26 20 20069 Breeze Samoyed

27 20 20071 Gator Golden Retriever

28 20 20072 Marvel Belgian Tervuren

29 20 20074 Josie Golden Retriever

30 20 20075 Flame Vizsla

31 20 20076 Shimmer Samoyed

32 20 20077 RJ Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
33 20 20078 Sparx English Springer Spaniel
34 20 20091 Wisp German Shorthaired Poin
35 20 20032 Cooper German Shepherd Dog
36 20 20087 Alanna German Shepherd Dog
9/22/2025

Barb Szesterniak
Lory Valley

Gail Liebelt

Susan Joseph
Katherine Rudolph
Sue Rolek

Barb Szesterniak
Maria Amsman
Tammy/Jim Sieburg
Cassandra Weigl
Pam Fish

Judy Shonborn
Milda Zuengler
Sheryl Harris

Diana Howland

Lisa Escher
George Joseph
Michelle Hibbard
Barb Weber
Barb Szesterniak
Lory Valley

Gail Liebelt
Susan Joseph
Katherine Rudolph
Sue Rolek
Debbie Seder
John Schroepfer
Alyxandra Murdock
Barb Szesterniak
Cheryl Peterson
Debbie Seder
Sue Dorscheid
Laura Schreiner
Maria Amsman
Timothy Boblin
Valda Upenieks

Class: STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
04

16048
16049
16050
16051
16052
16053
16055
16056
16028
16030
16085
12042
12043
12045
12046
12047
12088
12021
12022
12024
12025
12026
08036
08038
08039
08020
04084

Juju
Wrynn
Walter
Titus
Violet
Marvelous
Dug
Amber
Wrigley
Becca
Quake
MacDuff
Mari
McCubbie
Royce
Sidney
Salena
Stella
Sassy
Dayre
Kiera
Nikki
Max
Trevor
Sunny
Patty
Milo

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Sue Dorscheid

English Springer Spaniel Tammy/Jim Sieburg

English Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Standard Schnauzer
All American Dog
Collie

Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Cairn Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cairn Terrier

Rat Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Miniature Pinscher

English Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

American Hairless Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

English Cocker Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Poodle (Toy)
Poodle (Miniature)

Chihuahua

EXC

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24079
24080
24082
20061
20064
20065
20067
20068
20069
20071
20074
20075
20076
20077

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Artie
Chloe
Eevee
Dani
Addee
Fergus
WINDY
Epic
Breeze
Gator
Josie
Flame
Shimmer
RJ

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Samoyed

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Samoyed

Kelly Adam

Tracy Newman
Cassandra Weigl
Pam Fish

Judy Shonborn
Tracy Newman
Caryn Thacker
David Bate
Alyxandra Murdock
Scott Persky
Darlene Rauk
Scott Persky
Denise Kennedy
Milda Zuengler
Sheryl Harris

Julie Salemi
Pamela Fish
Denise Kennedy
Jill Baranowski
Janis Shogren
Jacquelyn Jennings
Kris Bate

Diana Howland
Jacquelyn Jennings

Carole Jungbluth

Lisa Escher
George Joseph
Michelle Hibbard
Barb Szesterniak
Gail Liebelt
Susan Joseph
Katherine Rudolph
Sue Rolek
Debbie Seder
John Schroepfer
Barb Szesterniak
Cheryl Peterson
Debbie Seder

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Sue Dorscheid
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20078
20060
20063
20072
20031
20032
20034

Sparx
Tootsie
Pilot
Marvel
Dillon
Cooper

Evangeline

English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Boxer

German Shepherd Dog
Irish Wolfhound

EXC

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

Laura Schreiner
Barb Weber

Lory Valley
Alyxandra Murdock
Nancy Button
Timothy Boblin

David Berzins

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
04

16048
16049
16050
16051
16052
16053
16055
16056
16090
16028
16030
16085
12042
12043
12045
12046
12047
12088
12021
12022
12024
12025
12026
08036
08038
08039
08019
08020
04084

Juju
Wrynn
Walter
Titus
Violet
Marvelous
Dug
Amber
Nelson
Wrigley
Becca
Quake
MacDuff
Mari
McCubbie
Royce
Sidney
Salena
Stella
Sassy
Dayre
Kiera
Nikki
Max
Trevor
Sunny
Ollie
Patty
Milo

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
English Springer Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Cairn Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Cairn Terrier

Rat Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Miniature Pinscher
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

American Hairless Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Poodle (Toy)

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Poodle (Miniature)

Chihuahua

OPN

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

114
115
116
117
118

24
20
20
20
16

24004
20003
20091
20087
16001

9/22/2025

Sport
Delilah
Wisp
Alanna

Jack

Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

German Shorthaired Poin
German Shepherd Dog

Golden Retriever

Sue Dorscheid
Tammy/Jim Sieburg
Kelly Adam

Tracy Newman
Cassandra Weigl
Pam Fish

Judy Shonborn
Tracy Newman
Julie Salemi

Caryn Thacker
David Bate
Alyxandra Murdock
Scott Persky
Darlene Rauk
Scott Persky
Denise Kennedy
Milda Zuengler
Sheryl Harris

Julie Salemi
Pamela Fish
Denise Kennedy
Jill Baranowski
Janis Shogren
Jacquelyn Jennings
Kris Bate

Diana Howland
Milda Zuengler
Jacquelyn Jennings

Carole Jungbluth

Lisa Escher
Robert Weber
Maria Amsman
Valda Upenieks
Cheryl Polinski

119 08 08002

Class: JWW Division:

Lua

All American Dog

NOV

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

120 24
121 24
122 20
123 20
124 12
125 12

24013
24015
20008
20009
12010
12011

Class: STD Division:

Mako
Mic
Queenie
Troy
Rex

Rose

Border Collie

Pointer

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Poodle (Miniature)

Poodle (Miniature)

OPN

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

126 24 24004
127 20 20003
128 20 20031
129 16 16090

Class: STD Division:

Sport
Delilah
Dillon

Nelson

Golden Retriever
Dalmatian
Boxer

English Cocker Spaniel

NOV

Judge: Erin Schaeffer

130 24
131 24
132 20
133 12
134 12

24013
24016
20009
12010
12011
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Mako
Jete'
Troy
Rex

Rose

Border Collie

Gordon Setter

German Shepherd Dog
Poodle (Miniature)

Poodle (Miniature)

Amelia Harsh

Darlene Langhoff
David Thamas
Tammy Pooch
Cindy Jurkiewicz
Jacquelyn Jennings

Jacquelyn Jennings

Lisa Escher
Robert Weber
Nancy Button

Julie Salemi

Darlene Langhoff
Ryan Bruschke
Cindy Jurkiewicz
Jacquelyn Jennings

Jacquelyn Jennings
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